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Women / 8 / L8 B1 gp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaime Yehle478
Swiss Turners  WI

9.350 9.550 9.4259.450 37.775
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Waverly Webb669
Stars & Stripes MI

9.450 9.675 9.6758.700 37.500
1 1 5T 1 2 

2 

Jurnee Warkentien248
Flying High - IL

8.600 9.275 9.3009.075 36.250
7 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Lolah Enna116
Diamond Academy

8.850 9.150 8.9509.000 35.950
4T 4 3 8 4 

4 

Tess Walker247
Flying High - IL

8.850 8.900 9.3008.750 35.800
4T 7 4 4T 5 

5 

Jordyn Coin658
Stars & Stripes MI

8.500 9.075 9.5758.475 35.625
9 6 9 2 6T

6T

Amelia Bonanno214
Flying High - IL

8.525 9.125 9.2758.700 35.625
8 5 5T 6 6T

6T

Isabelle Aberle889
Daggett - MA

9.275 7.950 9.2008.450 34.875
3 10T 10 7 8 

8 

Jordan Fujinaka460
Swiss Turners  WI

8.650 8.575 8.4758.250 33.950
6 9 11 11 9 

9 

Daphne Shearburn474
Swiss Turners  WI

7.950 8.725 8.5508.600 33.825
10 8 8 9 10 

10 

Bette Sherr-Garcia897
Daggett - MA

7.900 7.950 8.5258.675 33.050
11 10T 7 10 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 B1 gp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Healey893
Daggett - MA

9.150 9.425 9.3508.400 36.325
3 2 7 2 1 

1 

Brynn Mortimer4104
Ricochets   PA

9.275 8.725 9.4258.800 36.225
1T 6 4T 1 2 

2 

Marykate Rintoul896
Daggett - MA

9.000 8.850 9.0509.100 36.000
5 5 1 6 3 

3 

Luna Ramos-Frankowski471
Swiss Turners  WI

7.900 9.650 9.2008.900 35.650
10 1 3 3 4 

4 

Taylor Smith667
Stars & Stripes MI

9.275 8.400 9.1258.350 35.150
1T 8 8 4 5 

5 

Adriana Lau464
Swiss Turners  WI

8.650 9.225 9.0008.200 35.075
6 3 10 9 6 

6 

Daniella Veratti899
Daggett - MA

7.650 8.900 9.1009.000 34.650
12 4 2 5 7 

7 

Chaise Collins299
Nova - TX

9.075 8.000 8.7757.900 33.750
4 9 12 11 8 

8 

Nairi Garibian891
Daggett - MA

8.125 7.600 9.0258.075 32.825
8 10 11 7T 9 

9 

Reilly Principe470
Swiss Turners  WI

8.000 7.200 8.8508.450 32.500
9 11 6 10 10T

10T

Satara Hertel202
ECG

7.700 8.650 7.9008.250 32.500
11 7 9 12 10T

10T

Briana Escobedo302
Nova - TX

8.150 5.500 9.0258.800 31.475
7 12 4T 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 B1 gp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith Brennan657
Stars & Stripes MI

8.375 9.425 9.5259.450 36.775
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Araceli Medina468
Swiss Turners  WI

8.250 9.500 9.2009.275 36.225
7 1 2 3 2 

2 

Liliana Villa246
Flying High - IL

8.150 8.750 9.5009.200 35.600
9 5 3T 2 3 

3 

London Haggadone118
Diamond Academy

8.700 8.725 8.7259.200 35.350
4 6 3T 9 4 

4 

Alivia Delgado1384
Swiss Turners  WI

8.750 9.050 8.9258.250 34.975
3 3 7T 8 5 

5 

Jessie Rose Duarte301
Nova - TX

8.850 8.575 8.6758.750 34.850
2 7 5 11 6 

6 

Avery Rappaport895
Daggett - MA

9.000 8.800 8.6008.250 34.650
1 4 7T 12 7 

7 

Samantha Siciliano898
Daggett - MA

8.500 8.400 8.7007.975 33.575
5 8 10 10 8 

8 

Julia Bageanis212
Flying High - IL

8.200 7.675 9.1008.175 33.150
8 10 9 5 9 

9 

Annabella Giovingo-Mino223
Flying High - IL

8.000 6.400 9.1508.400 31.950
11 11 6 4 10 

10 

Sarah Grant892
Daggett - MA

8.050 5.100 8.9507.500 29.600
10 12 11 7 11 

11 

Hannah Cote890
Daggett - MA

0.000 8.000 9.0750.000 17.075
12 9 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 B1 gp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Manghan894
Daggett - MA

8.875 9.300 9.0009.450 36.625
2 1 1 7 1 

1 

Mallory Bezanis213
Flying High - IL

8.700 9.100 9.2509.175 36.225
5 3 2 5 2 

2 

Isabella Randolph875
Blaze Gymnastics

8.300 9.000 9.4508.700 35.450
6T 4 4 1 3 

3 

Yulia Ivanova874
Blaze Gymnastics

8.300 8.850 9.3258.550 35.025
6T 5 7T 2T 4 

4 

Rosemerline Cox1932
World Of Gym GA

9.275 8.350 9.0758.250 34.950
1 7 9 6 5 

5 

Alyssa Speed526
Haydens GA

7.500 8.775 9.3009.050 34.625
9 6 3 4 6 

6 

Audrey Baker486
Haydens GA

8.750 7.800 9.3258.650 34.525
4 9 5T 2T 7 

7 

Olivia Vercellone900
Daggett - MA

8.850 8.050 8.6508.550 34.100
3 8 7T 9 8 

8 

Natalya Gingerich461
Swiss Turners  WI

8.250 5.525 8.8007.900 30.475
8 10 10 8 9 

9 

Aleah Radojevich240
Flying High - IL

0.000 9.275 0.0008.650 17.925
10 2 5T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 B1 gp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helena Gassmann221
Flying High - IL

8.500 9.425 9.3258.200 35.450
4 1 4 2 1 

1 

Lindsey Metzger128
Diamond Academy

9.025 8.450 8.7258.625 34.825
1 3 2 9 2 

2 

Annalise Torres313
Nova - TX

8.900 8.350 8.7758.775 34.800
2 4 1 8 3 

3 

Julia Jones511
Haydens GA

8.600 8.925 8.8257.800 34.150
3 2 8T 7 4 

4 

Hannah Kwak231
Flying High - IL

8.150 7.900 9.2258.100 33.375
6 5 5 4 5 

5 

Madylin Farago219
Flying High - IL

7.900 7.600 9.3008.500 33.300
8 7T 3 3 6 

6 

Melissa Rucinski241
Flying High - IL

7.625 7.450 9.5007.850 32.425
10 9 7 1 7 

7 

Anteaona Felton499
Haydens GA

8.075 7.250 8.9507.800 32.075
7 10 8T 6 8 

8 

Ashtyn Pribbenow1934
World Of Gym GA

8.425 7.600 9.1256.900 32.050
5 7T 10 5 9 

9 

Rachel Ransom1935
World Of Gym GA

7.850 7.850 8.4257.900 32.025
9 6 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Swiss Turners  WI L 110.900 26.750 28.700 27.625 27.825
22 1 1

2 Daggett - MA L 110.250 27.425 27.625 27.550 27.650
31 3 2

3 Flying High - IL L 109.900 26.150 27.975 27.450 28.325
13 2 3
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars & Stripes MI S 110.800 27.225 28.175 26.625 28.775
11 1 2

2 Diamond Academy S 106.125 26.575 26.325 26.825 26.400
53 2 1

3 Nova - TX S 104.650 26.825 24.925 26.325 26.575
42 4 3

4 Haydens GA S 104.000 25.425 25.500 25.500 27.575
25 3 4

5 World Of Gym GA S 99.025 25.550 23.800 23.050 26.625
34 5 5
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 gp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asia Reid4148
EVO Gymnastics

9.650 9.550 9.6009.425 38.225
1 2T 3T 2 1 

1 

Allie Shegog397
Premier Athletics TN

9.475 9.700 9.5759.425 38.175
2 1 3T 3 2 

2 

Camryn Dean383
Premier Athletics TN

9.450 9.500 9.3759.525 37.850
3 4 1 6 3 

3 

Katie Rainey263
Gym Unlimited-CO

8.050 9.550 9.6509.275 36.525
10 2T 5 1 4 

4 

Mikayla Otero1350
Star Bound - NJ

8.800 9.175 9.4259.050 36.450
5T 7T 8T 5 5 

5 

Layla Barber3573
Beaches

8.600 9.325 9.1009.150 36.175
8 5 7 9 6 

6 

Lydia Dixon930
EVO Gymnastics

8.000 9.025 9.4759.500 36.000
11 9T 2 4 7 

7 

Mackenzie Stewart402
Premier Athletics TN

8.100 9.175 9.2009.050 35.525
9 7T 8T 8 8 

8 

Nathalie Faresi746
Gymnastic Revolution

8.700 9.025 8.9758.600 35.300
7 9T 11 10 9 

9 

Amelia Thomas404
Premier Athletics TN

8.800 8.300 9.2508.850 35.200
5T 12 10 7 10 

10 

Kailynn Walker1106
Gymniks - WV

7.700 9.200 8.8009.200 34.900
12 6 6 11 11 

11 

Emma Pfaffenberger1083
Gym Like This

8.825 8.650 8.6758.400 34.550
4 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 gp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Reis953
EVO Gymnastics

9.475 9.750 9.5009.300 38.025
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Janelle Rigel587
Infinity - MI

9.150 9.500 9.3759.200 37.225
2 3 4 2 2 

2 

Farrah Hutcheson580
Infinity - MI

9.000 9.625 9.0259.300 36.950
3T 2 1T 8 3 

3 

Nicole Rivera2409
Intensity FL

9.000 9.350 9.2258.800 36.375
3T 4T 8 6 4 

4 

Audrey Jacobs390
Premier Athletics TN

8.425 9.050 9.3009.100 35.875
6 8 6T 3 5 

5 

Kate DePeralta1084
Gym Like This

8.250 9.175 9.0009.300 35.725
7 7 1T 9 6 

6 

Reese Linton583
Infinity - MI

8.050 9.350 9.0759.150 35.625
8 4T 5 7 7 

7 

Riley Nickola2257
GBC - NH

8.750 9.300 9.2508.150 35.450
5 6 10 5 8 

8 

Alia Peterson536
SoCal Gymnastics

7.800 8.850 9.2759.100 35.025
9 9 6T 4 9 

9 

Kendall Barton2251
GBC - NH

7.400 8.800 8.9508.650 33.800
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 gp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Baun2405
Intensity FL

9.400 9.750 9.5009.400 38.050
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Luciana Chavez2407
Intensity FL

8.700 9.175 9.3758.925 36.175
6 2 4 4 2 

2 

Amani Patel394
Premier Athletics TN

8.350 9.025 9.5509.175 36.100
7T 3 3 1 3 

3 

Abbie Lancetta1348
Star Bound - NJ

9.000 7.900 9.5259.625 36.050
4 5 1 2 4 

4 

Jadyn Marshall2254
GBC - NH

8.800 8.950 9.1008.675 35.525
5 4 6 5 5 

5 

Belicia Hiatt257
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.225 6.700 8.9508.900 33.775
2 8 5 6 6 

6 

Cecilia DuPont253
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.050 7.750 8.6257.250 32.675
3 6 9 9 7 

7 

Nykelle Funk254
Gym Unlimited-CO

7.800 7.200 8.8508.300 32.150
9 7 7 7 8 

8 

Jocelyn Hooper4138
GBC - NH

0.000 0.000 8.6508.000 16.650
10 9T 8 8 9 

9 

Melodie Quiroz427
SoCal Gymnastics

8.350 0.000 0.0000.000 8.350
7T 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 gp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaijah Ma931
EVO Gymnastics

9.500 9.575 9.4759.100 37.650
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Lauren Blut407
SoCal Gymnastics

8.650 9.300 8.4509.475 35.875
4 2 1 9 2 

2 

Anna Hatala414
SoCal Gymnastics

8.750 7.900 9.5009.300 35.450
3 7 2 1 3 

3 

Allison Georato2253
GBC - NH

9.000 7.925 8.9009.075 34.900
2 6 5 5T 4 

4 

Claire Roch653
Prestige  OH

7.800 9.075 8.4759.150 34.500
8T 3 3 8 5 

5 

Ashley Carroll409
SoCal Gymnastics

7.850 8.500 9.0758.850 34.275
7 4 6 4 6 

6 

Lilly Marston261
Gym Unlimited-CO

8.000 8.325 8.6008.500 33.425
6 5 7 7 7 

7 

Liliana Remillard1085
Gym Like This

8.500 7.425 9.1008.350 33.375
5 8 8 3 8 

8 

Caroline Bruker1103
Gymniks - WV

7.800 0.000 8.9008.200 24.900
8T 9 9 5T 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 gp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Nguyen262
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.375 9.350 9.2508.950 36.925
1 1 4 4 1 

1 

Sierra Mackey1105
Gymniks - WV

8.800 9.150 8.9009.050 35.900
2 2 3 7 2 

2 

Siera Carey2252
GBC - NH

8.175 8.875 9.5259.100 35.675
7 3 1T 1 3 

3 

Emma Ward2258
GBC - NH

8.500 8.475 9.3758.400 34.750
4 6 8 2 4 

4 

Sharon Holtaway417
SoCal Gymnastics

7.900 8.350 9.3007.900 33.450
8 7 9 3 5 

5 

Kaleigh-ann Nigrelli651
Prestige  OH

8.225 7.225 9.0507.450 31.950
6 9 11 6 6 

6 

Riley Waters4058
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.250 6.175 7.7509.100 31.275
5 11 1T 9 7 

7 

Brynnan Venters431
SoCal Gymnastics

8.600 0.000 9.1258.750 26.475
3 12 5 5 8 

8 

Justine Schmidt1351
Star Bound - NJ

0.000 8.575 8.0008.425 25.000
9T 5 7 8 9 

9 

Alexandra Turi654
Prestige  OH

0.000 8.300 0.0007.550 15.850
9T 8 10 10T 10 

10 

Madison Bunnell646
Prestige  OH

0.000 6.800 0.0008.500 15.300
9T 10 6 10T 11 

11 

Emily Tashiro429
SoCal Gymnastics

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
9T 4 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SoCal Gymnastics L 108.950 26.000 27.000 27.875 28.075
22 2 1

2 GBC - NH L 108.675 26.550 27.125 26.850 28.150
11 1 2
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics S 114.300 28.625 28.875 28.225 28.575
11 1 1

2 Premier Athletics TN S 112.725 27.725 28.375 28.125 28.500
22 3 2

3 Infinity - MI S 109.800 26.200 28.475 27.650 27.475
33 2 3

4 Gym Like This S 103.650 25.575 25.250 26.050 26.775
54 5 6

5 Star Bound - NJ S 97.500 17.800 25.650 27.100 26.950
46 4 4

6 Gymniks - WV S 95.700 24.300 18.350 26.450 26.600
65 7 5

7 Prestige  OH S 83.350 16.025 24.600 25.200 17.525
77 6 7
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